freddieb Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on freddieb. freddieb website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 23rd 14:30 Navan [Shooting Spirit 4.33 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -45.55
Lay 23rd 14:00 Navan |Ticks The 8.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -50.3
Boxes
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Brosha 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -51.25
Empress
Lay 23rd 14:00 Navan |Ticks The 8.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -56
Boxes
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Brosha 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -56.95
Empress
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Brosha 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -61.7
Empress
Lay 22nd 19:45 Limerick |Jawbox 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -66.45
Lay 22nd 19:15 Limerick |Negroni 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -71.2
Lay 22nd 18:45 Limerick |Eimear 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -75.95
Lay 22nd 17:40 Limerick |Imperial Choice 4.50 1.00 Win 8 0.95 -80.7
Lay 22nd 17:10 Limerick |Never Do 2.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -81.65
Nothing
Lay 22nd 17:10 Limerick |Never Do 2.10 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -86.4
Nothing
Lay 22nd 16:40 Limerick |Pasley 2.62 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -87.35
Lay 22nd 16:10 Limerick |Bentham 1.83 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -92.1
Lay 22nd 20:30 Windsor [Persian Beauty 2.75 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -96.85
Lay 22nd 19:30 Windsor |Coquette 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -101.6
Lay 22nd 19:00 Windsor [Our Man In 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -106.35
Havana
Lay 22nd 18:30 Windsor |The 6.50 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -111.1
Lamplighter
Lay 22nd 14:30 Overheer 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -115.85
Roscommon
Lay 22nd 13:30 Laggata 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -120.6
Roscommon
Lay 22nd 17:50 Ayr Oasis Prince 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -125.35
Lay 22nd 16:15 Ayr Que Amoro 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.50 -130.1
Lay 22nd 15:40 Ayr Lord Riddiford 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -110.6
Lay 22nd 15:10 Ayr Be Proud 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -110.6
Lay 22nd 16:55 Thirsk  |Mousebird 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -115.35
Lay 22nd 16:25 Thirsk  |Arrow Of Gold 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 -120.1
Lay 22nd 15:50 Thirsk  |A Star Above 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -5.05 -115.1
Lay 22nd 15:50 Thirsk  |A Star Above 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -5.05 -110.05
Lay 22nd 15:20 Thirsk  |Gabrial The 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -105
One
Lay 22nd 14:50 Thirsk  |Queen Mia 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -109.75
Lay 22nd 14:20 Thirsk  |Queen's 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -114.5
Sargent
Lay 22nd 13:50 Thirsk  |Sir Havelock 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -119.25
Lay 22nd 13:15 Thirsk  |Tangled 8.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -124
Lay 21st 17:15 One Voice 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 -128.75
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 16:40 Cache Queen 8.05 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -111.25
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 17:30 Kempton |Orin Swift 14.50 1.00 Win 9 0.95 -116
Lay 21st 16:55 Kempton [Vindolanda 19.17 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -116.95
Lay 21st 16:15 Redcar |Philosophical 5.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -121.7
Lay 21st 15:45 Redcar |Trevithick 5.43 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -126.45
Lay 21st 15:15 Redcar |Arbalet 2.97 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -131.2
Lay 21st 16:10 Brinjal 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -135.95

Leopardstown



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4462
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4462

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Lay 21st 15:40 Paradiso 5.30 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -140.7
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 15:10 Sirjack Thomas 4.23 5.00 Win 16 4.75 -145.45
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 14.:40 Southern Cape 4.10 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -150.2
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 15:35 Gold Arch 4.80 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 -154.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 15:05 Purgatory 10.40 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -135.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 14:35 Roca Magica 8.06 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -140.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 14:05 One One 3.62 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -145.45
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Lay 21st 16:25 Kempton |Coltrane 25.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -150.2
Lay 21st 15:55 Kempton |School Of 8.10 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -154.95
Thought
Lay 21st 15:25 Kempton |Impatient 11.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -159.7
Lay 21st 15:25 Kempton |Impatient 11.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -164.45
Lay 21st 14:55 Kempton |Mrs Benson 13.41 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -169.2
Lay 21st 14:25 Kempton|Cool To Be A 8.20 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -173.95
Cat
Lay 20th 19:25 Kempton |High 7.70 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -178.7
Commissioner
Lay 20th 18:55 Kempton |Gavi Di Gavi 5.72 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -183.45
Lay 20th 17:55 Kempton |Golden Nectar 34.34 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -188.2
Lay 20th 17:20 Kempton |Maid Millie 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -192.95
Lay 20th 16:50 Kempton |Rhoda\'s 5.12 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -197.7
Choice
Lay 20th 16:25 Always 30.48 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -202.45
Newmarket Resolute
Lay 20th 14:15 King Ragnar 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -207.2
Newmarket
Lay 20th 20:10 Ripon  [Hats Off To 6.93 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -211.95
Larry
Lay 20th 19:40 Ripon Guvenor\'s 3.93 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -216.7
Choice
Lay 20th 19:10 Ripon Streak 1.33 5.00 Loss 1 -1.65 -221.45
Lightning
Lay 20th 18:40 Ripon  |Abel Handy 5.07 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -219.8
Lay 20th 18:10 Ripon Conga 13.49 5.00 Win 11 4,75 -224.55
Lay 20th 17:35 Ripon Highland 16.58 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -229.3
Acclaim
Lay 20th 16:30 Ripon  [Risk Of 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.50 -234.05
Thunder
Lay 20th 16:40 Ascot \Who Dares 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 -226.55
Wins
Lay 20th 16:10 Ascot Bielsa 10.63 5.00 Win 19 4.75 -221.55
Lay 20th 13:50 Ascot Admiral Nelson 3.59 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -226.3
Lay 20th 15:35 Ascot Sceptical 4.20 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -231.05
Lay 20th 13:15 Ascot More Beautiful 2.18 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -235.8
Lay 20th 12:40 Ascot Blue Mist 4.50 2.00 Win 9 1.90 -240.55
Single 20th 17:45 Naas Make A 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -242.45
Challenge
Single 20th 17:15 Naas Punita Arora 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -256.2
Single 20th 16:45 Naas Gee Rex 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -251.2
Single 20th 16:15 Naas Golden Days 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -246.2
Single 20th 15:45 Naas Lady Scathach 6.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -241.2
Single 20th 15:10 Naas Benedict Roezl 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -236.2
Lay 19th 20:05 Lingfield |Carvelas 29.58 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -231.2
Lay 19th 19:35 Lingfield |Diva Kareem 32.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -235.95
Lay 19th 18:35 Lingfield |Hawafez 24.11 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -240.7
Lay 19th 18:05 Lingfield |Balavad 17.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -245.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 19th 19:45 Gowran |In From The 8.11 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -250.2
Park Cold
Lay 19th 19:15 Gowran |Miss Myers 80.99 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -254.95
Park
Lay 19th 18:45 Gowran |Anfaass 16.49 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -259.7
Park
Lay 19th 18:15 Gowran |Noble Intention 15.70 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -264.45
Park
Lay 19th 17:45 Gowran |Homecoming 22.96 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -269.2
Park
Lay 19th 17:15 Gowran |Regal Eagle 206.57 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -273.95
Park
Lay 19th 16:45 Gowran |Tuned For 152.55 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -278.7
Park Power
Lay 19th 16:45 Gowran |Tuned For 152.55 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -283.45
Park Power
Lay 19th 16:15 Gowran |Pinpointed 44.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -288.2
Park
Lay 19th 15:45 Dreamboat 25.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -292.95
Newmarket Dave
Lay 19th 14:35 Hunni 10.50 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -297.7
Newmarket
Lay 19th 14:00 Clever Candy 10.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -250.2
Newmarket
Lay 19th 16:40 Ascot Durston 7.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -254.95
Lay 19th 16:10 Ascot Santiago 4.53 5.00 Loss 1 -17.65 -259.7
Lay 19th 15:35 Ascot Pierre Lapin 5.94 5.00 Win 16 4.75 -242.05
Lay 19th 14:25 Ascot Imperial Force 10.40 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -246.8
Lay 19th 13:15 Ascot Art Power 2.83 5.00 Loss 1 -9.15 -251.55
Single 19th 17:05 Waterville Lady 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -242.4
Tipperary
Single 19th 16:30 Tashman 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -237.4
Tipperary
Single 19th 15:55 Turbo 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -232.4
Tipperary Command
Single 19th 15:20 Gin Blossom 2.62 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -227.4
Tipperary
Single 19th 14:45 King Of Stars 4.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -223.4
Tipperary
Single 19th 14:10 Boughtinthedar 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -218.4
Tipperary k
Single 19th 13:35 Swiss Ace 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -218.4
Tipperary
Lay 19th 13:00 Measure Of 6.13 5.00 Loss 1 -25.65 -228.4
Tipperary Magic
Single 19th 13:00 Inner Beauty 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -202.75
Tipperary
Lay 18th 19:45 Camelot Rock 11.25 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -197.75
Fairyhouse
Lay 18th 19:15 Mutadarrib 9.60 5.00 Win 14 4.75 -202.5
Fairyhouse
Lay 18th 18:45 Little Camacho 10.19 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -207.25
Fairyhouse
Lay 18th 18:15 Nakakande 17.48 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -212
Fairyhouse
Lay 18th 17:45 Tai Sing Yeh 491 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -216.75
Fairyhouse
Lay 18th 16:40 Ascot Soffika 9.40 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -221.5
Lay 18th 16:10 Ascot Great 21.10 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -226.25
Ambassador
Lay 18th 14:25 Ascot Lord Of The 44.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -231
Lodge
Lay 18th 13:50 Ascot Mountain Angel 9.40 5.00 Loss 1 -42.00 -235.75
Lay 18th 13:15 Ascot Highland Chief 25.00 5.00 Loss 1 -120.00 -193.75
Lay 18th 21:00 Redcar |Lady Scatterley 6.51 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -73.75
Lay 18th 20:30 Redcar [Temple of 14.26 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -78.5
\Wonder
Lay 18th 20:00 Redcar [Golden 40.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -83.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sandbanks
Lay 18th 19:00 Redcar |Confide 6.44 5.00 Win 1 -27.20 -88
Single 18th 18:00 Redcar |Galloway Hills 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -60.8
Single 18th 17:25 Redcar |Under Fox 11.30 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -58.8
Lay 18th 16:50 Redcar |Vivacious Boy 0.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -56.8
Each Way 18th 16:20 Redcar |Secret 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -56.8
Handsheikh
Lay 18th 15:15 Escape The 6.60 2.00 Win 7 1.90 -54.8
Newmarket City
Lay 18th 14:40 Kannoor 7.81 2.00 Win 4 1.90 -56.7
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:05 Arigato 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -58.6
Newmarket
Lay 18th 13:00 Sunset Breeze 3.32 5.00 Loss 1 -11.60 -62.6
Newmarket
Lay 17th 19:35 Limerick |Belfast Banter 4.60 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -51
Lay 17th 18:35 Limerick [Mulzamm 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -55.75
Lay 17th 17:30 Limerick |Funny Little 5.80 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -60.5
Ways
Lay 17th 16:55 Limerick |Stalingrad 3.05 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -65.25
Lay 17th 19:20 Stone Mason 5.11 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -70
Chelmsford
City
Lay 17th 17:05 Gowran |Pepperoni Pete 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -74.75
Park
Lay 17th 16:30 Gowran |Mohtarrif 4.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 -79.5
Park
Lay 17th 15:55 Gowran |Switch Around 13.49 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -84.25
Park
Lay 17th 15:20 Gowran |Winner Takes 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -13.75 -89
Park Itall
Lay 17th 15:45 Beverley |King\'s Castle 3.83 5.00 Loss 1 -14.15 -75.25
Lay 17th 15:10 Beverley |Silver Dust 4.70 5.00 Loss 1 -18.50 -61.1
Lay 17th 14:35 Beverley |ldoapologise 4.97 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -42.6
Lay 17th 14:00 Beverley |Atyaaf 6.88 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -47.35
Lay 17th 16:40 Ascot Ranch Hand 6.94 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -52.1
Lay 17th 16:40 Ascot  [Collide 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -56.85
Lay 17th 16:10 Ascot Tactical 4.90 5.00 Loss 1 -19.50 -61.6
Lay 17th 15:35 Ascot Lord Tennyson 9.20 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -42.1
Lay 17th 13:50 Ascot First Receiver 3.35 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -46.85
Lay 17th 13:35 Gowran |Thames River 3.15 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -51.6
Park
Each Way 17th 13:00 Gowran |Peshkova 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -56.35
Park
Lay 17th 12:50 Beverley |lva Go 4.74 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -51.35
Lay 17th 12:20 Beverley |Conspiracy 5.90 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -56.1
Lay 17th 13:15 Ascot  [Ouzo 6.73 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -60.85
Lay 17th 14:25 Ascot Kipps 7.02 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -65.6
Lay 16th 20:00 Windsor |Guardiola 21.77 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -70.35
Each Way 16th 19:30 Windsor [One Cool 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -75.1
Daddy
Lay 16th 19:00 Windsor |lce Age 6.69 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -70.1
Lay 16th 18:30 Windsor |Urban Highway 19.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -74.85
Lay 16th 18:00 Windsor |Cmon Cmon 42.46 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -79.6
Lay 16th 17:00 Windsor [Go Greta 11.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -84.35
Lay 16th 20:15 Good Ole 14.03 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -89.1
Chelmsford Winnie
City
Each Way 16th 19:45 Boom Boom 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -93.85
Chelmsford Boom
City
Lay 16th 18:15 Pure Purfection 11.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -88.85
Chelmsford
City
Lay 16th 17:50 Thirsk  |Dariya 29.13 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -93.6
Lay 16th 16:50 Thirsk  |Henley 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -98.35
Each Way 16th 16:20 Thirsk  |Excel And 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -103.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Succeed
Lay 16th 14:40 Thirsk  |Thawry 28.48 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -98.1
Lay 16th 14:05 Thirsk  |A Touch Of 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -102.85
Luck
Lay 16th 13:50 Ascot Roseman 13.21 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -107.6
Lay 16th 13:15 Ascot Firmament 22.00 5.00 Win 23 4.75 -112.35
Lay 15th 19:55 Keeper\'s 9.61 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -117.1
Chepstow Choice
Lay 15th 18:55 Port Noir 10.50 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -121.85
Chepstow
Lay 15th 18:25 Oeil De Tigre 22.91 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -74.35
Chepstow
Lay 15th 17:25 Showmethewa 29.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -79.1
Chepstow yavrilo
Lay 15th 16:55 Ocean Star 4.55 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -83.85
Chepstow
Lay 15th 16:35 Ragtime Red 17.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -88.6
Fairyhouse
Lay 15th 16:05 El Chico Mejor 15.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -93.35
Fairyhouse
Lay 15th 17:00 Iconic Code 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -98.1
Pontefract
Each Way 15th 16:25 Royal Shaheen 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -102.85
Pontefract
Lay 15th 15:55 Ember\'s Glow 36.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 -97.85
Pontefract
Each Way 15th 14:50 Bighearted 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -102.6
Pontefract
Lay 15th 14:20 Edgar Allan 48.38 5.00 Win 10 4,75 -97.6
Pontefract Poe
Lay 14th 17:45 Kokura 15.86 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -102.35
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 17:15 Atlas 10.08 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -107.1
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 16:45 Yulong Voice 15.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -111.85
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 15:35 Misty Millie 10.56 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -116.6
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 16:50 Can\'t Stop 9.93 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -121.35
Doncaster Now
Lay 14th 14:55 Torolight 9.85 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -126.1
Goodwood
Lay 14th 16:15 Anfield Girl 17.15 5.00 Loss 1 -80.75 -130.85
Doncaster
Lay 14th 14:00 Caspian Prince 14.96 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -50.1
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 14:00 Caspian Prince 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.85
Doncaster
Single 13th 21:00 Leicester|On The Right 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.85
Track
Lay 13th 19:30 Leicester|Born To Please 13.50 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -44.85
Lay 13th 19:00 Leicester|Vertice 46.67 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -49.6
Lay 13th 18:00 Leicester|Bowling 36.36 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -54.35
Russian
Place 13th 17:30 Leicester|Strawberry 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -59.1
Hind
Lay 13th 16:20 Sandown|Nelson River 7.20 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -54.1
Lay 13th 16:45 Newbury |[Enigmatic 5.10 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -58.85
Lay 13th 16:10 Newbury |Ozgood 6.75 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -63.6
Each Way 13th 14:25 Newbury |Dancing Feet 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -68.35
Lay 13th 13:15 Newbury |Redgrave 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -63.35
Lay 13th 12:45 Newbury |Yagood 22.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -68.1
Each Way 13th 12:15 Newbury |King Fairy 8.50 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -72.85
Each Way 13th 15:55 Tadreej 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.35
Doncaster
Lay 13th 15:25 Tricorn 20.38 5.00 Win 9 4,75 -69.35
Doncaster
Lay 13th 14:50 Danyah 7.53 5.00 Loss 1 -32.65 -74.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Lay 13th 14:15 Clockers 17.18 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -41.45
Doncaster Corner
Lay 13th 12:30 Youneverletme 14.66 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -46.2
Doncaster down
Each Way 12th 19:45 Curragh |Latrobe 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50.95
Lay 12th 19:15 Curragh |Tauran 4.30 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -45.95
Shaman
Lay 12th 18:40 Curragh |Vatican City 18.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -50.7
Lay 12th 17:40 Curragh |Leadership 26.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -55.45
Race
Lay 12th 17:10 Curragh |Dark Vader 6.12 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -60.2
Single 12th 16:40 Curragh |Khairy 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -64.95
Lay 12th 16:05 Curragh |Lunar Space 26.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -59.95
Lay 12th 21:00 Newbury [Tuscan Gaze 4.80 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 -64.7
Lay 12th 16:55 Newbury |Count Of 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -45.7
Amazonia
Lay 12th 20:00 Newbury [Sky Lake 26.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 -50.45
Lay 12th 19:00 Newbury |City Code 9.06 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -55.2
Lay 12th 18:25 Newbury |You\'re Hired 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -59.95
Lay 12th 17:55 Newbury |Sleeping Lion 11.18 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -59.95
Lay 12th 17:25 Newbury |Breath Of Air 6.80 5.00 Loss 1 -29.00 -64.7
Lay 12th 16:55 Newbury |Count Of 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -35.7
Amazonia
Lay 12th 16:15 Kempton |Who Told Jo Jo 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -40.45
Lay 12th 15:15 Kempton |Guroor 9.40 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -45.2
Lay 12th 14:45 Kempton |Summit Reach 6.16 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -49.95
Lay 12th 14:15 Kempton |Winter Thorn 9.13 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -54.7
Lay 12th 13:45 Kempton |[Raatea 4.60 5.00 Loss 1 -18.00 -59.45
Lay 12th 13:15 Kempton |Expedient 6.35 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -41.45
Lay 12th 16:00 Ormesher 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -46.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 15:30 Queen Mia 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -50.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 15:00 Inductive 7.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -50.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 14:30 Celestial Wood 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -55.7
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 14:00 Blackcurrent 6.60 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -60.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 12:30 Seen The Lyte 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -65.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 12:00 lllustrator 11.27 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -60.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 11th 20:30 Act Of Magic 20.93 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -64.95
Yarmouth
Each Way 11th 20:15 Lingfield [Prince Percy 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.7
Lay 11th 17:10 Lingfield |Krazy Paving 9.20 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -64.7
Lay 11th 16:45 Newbury |Tell William 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -69.45
Lay 11th 16:10 Newbury |Portrush 4.99 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -74.2
Lay 11th 15:40 Newbury |Tenfold 6.10 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -78.95
Lay 11th 15:10 Newbury |Quickstep Lady 5.59 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -83.7
Lay 11th 16:50 Beverley |Flower Power 7.50 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -88.45
Each Way 11th 16:20 Beverley |Talking About 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.2
You
Lay 11th 16:20 Beverley |Man Of Light 7.44 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -88.2
Each Way 11th 15:50 Beverley |Hayadh 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -92.95
Lay 11th 15:20 Beverley |Tangled 5.34 5.00 Loss 1 -21.70 -113.95
Lay 11th 14:50 Beverley |Old Harbour 4.59 5.00 Loss 1 -17.95 -92.25
Lay 11th 14:10 Newbury |Alfie Solomons 5.01 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -74.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 11th 14:20 Beverley |Silver Sniper 4.12 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -79.05
Lay 11th 13:45 Beverley |Sushi Power 8.68 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -83.8
Lay 11th 13:00 Gowran |Lynn Britt 9.20 5.00 Loss 1 -41.00 -88.55
Park Cabin
Lay 11th 13:15 Beverley |[Magical Spirit 4.60 5.00 Loss 1 -18.00 -47.55
Lay 11th 12:45 Beverley |Brazen Belle 3.95 5.00 Loss 1 -14.75 -29.55
Lay 10th 21:00 Kempton |[Maximilius 3.30 5.00 Win 8 4,75 -14.8
Lay 10th 19:30 Kempton |Sandy Steve 8.69 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -19.55
Lay 10th 18:30 Kempton |Atlantic 8.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -24.3
Crossing
Lay 10th 18:30 Kempton |Quickthorn 6.26 5.00 Loss 1 -26.30 -29.05
Lay 10th 17:30 Kempton |Karibana 5.03 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -2.75
Lay 10th 18:45 Discover Dubai 2.80 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -7.5
Yarmouth
Lay 10th 18:10 Fiery Breath 6.53 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -12.25
Yarmouth
Lay 10th 16:35 Lady G 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -17
Yarmouth
Lay 10th 16:30 Navan |Pepperoni Pete 30.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -21.75
Lay 10th 15:00 Navan |Lord Mczie 5.71 5.00 Win 10 4.75 -26.5
Lay 10th 16:10 Ahdab 10.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -31.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 15:40 Ascraeus 4.09 5.00 Loss 1 -15.45 -36
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 15:10 Alkhat 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 -20.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 16:50 Angel\'s 2.58 5.00 Loss 1 -7.90 -3.05
Pontefract Whisper
Lay 10th 16:20 Shauyra 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 4.85
Pontefract
Lay 10th 14:40 Sepahi 3.28 5.00 Loss 1 -11.40 0.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 15:50 Ballylemon 5.03 5.00 Win 10 4.75 11.5
Pontefract
Lay 10th 15:20 Ginistrelli 4.30 5.00 Win 7 4.75 6.75
Pontefract
Lay 10th 14:20 Motion 2.44 5.00 Win 7 4.75 2
Pontefract
Lay 10th 13:45 Silk Lace 7.60 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -2.75
Pontefract
Lay 10th 12:45 Sam Bellamy 6.65 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -7.5
Pontefract
Single 9th 16:15 Haydock |Beautiful 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.25
lllusion
Single 9th 15:15 Haydock |Muscika 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.25
Single 9th 14:45 Haydock |Astro Jakk 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -2.25
Single 9th 14:15 Haydock |Mountain 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.75
Brave
Single 9th 19:15 Clap Your 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.75
Chelmsford Hands
City
Single 9th 18:45 Sacred Dance 4.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 12.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:45 Haydock |Brian Epstein 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.75
Single 9th 14:45 Haydock |Celsius 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 22.75
Single 8th 15:50 Haydock |Saisons D\'or 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.1
Single 8th 13:45 Haydock |Dancin 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.1
Inthestreet
Single 8th 13:30 Misu Pete 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 16.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 12:45 Haydock |Brad The Brief 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 21.1
Single 7th 15:15 Haydock |Kynren 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 6.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Punting 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 111

Single 7th 14:25 Davydenko 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.9
Newmarket

Single 7th 13:30 Haydock |Kipps 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -23.9

Single 7th 12:55 Haydock |Harrovian 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.9

Single 6th 17:05 Longroom 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 16:30 Precocity 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -13.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 14:40 Withhold 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -8.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 14:05 Daarik 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -3.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 13:30 Fortamour 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.9
Newcastle

Single 5th 15:15 Lingfield |English King 3.25 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -8.9

Single 5th 15:00 VVale Of Kent 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.4
Newmarket

Single 5th 14:40 Lingfield |Miss Yoda 0.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -16.4

Each Way 5th 13:50 Swindler 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.4
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 13:50 Flavius Titus 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -16.4
Newmarket

Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Jovial 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -11.4

Single 4th 15:35 Sky Angel 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.55
Newmarket

Double 4th 5.00 Void 0.00 -14.55
13:50 Eye Of Heaven 0.00 1
Newmarket
13:50 Eye Of Heaven 0.00 1
Newmarket

Single 4th 14:10 Tilsit 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.55
Newcastle

Single 4th 13:35 Brunch 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.55
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:50 Pretty Pickle 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.55
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 16:15 Maydanny 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -9.55
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 15:40 Higher 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.55
Yarmouth Kingdom

Single 3rd 16:50 Pretty Pickle 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.55
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 16:15 Maydanny 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -19.55
Yarmouth

Single 3rd 15:40 Higher 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.55
'Yarmouth Kingdom

Single 2nd 15:40 Andronicus 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.55
Newcastle Beau

Single 2nd 15:05 Lockdown 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.55
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:40 Kempton |Rocketeer 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -24.55

Single 2nd 16:30 Kempton |Galsworthy 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -19.55

Single 2nd 15:55 Kempton |First Receiver 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -23.55

Single 2nd 15:20 Kempton|Cold Front 0.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.45

Single 1st 18:15 Byzantine 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.45
Newcastle Empire

Single 1st 17:40 Frankly Darling 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -20.45
Newcastle

Single 1st 17:05 Ice Pyramid 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:55 Rock Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Newcastle Diamonds

Single 1st 14:10 Bond\'s Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Newcastle

Single 1st 13:35 Mutasaamy 1.80 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Newcastle

Single 1st 13:00 Stone Mason 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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